Nordea

ISIN-kode

DK0002004092
DK0002004258
DK0002004845
DK0002006386
DK0002006469
DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002011972
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015619
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021260
DK0002021427
DK0002021500
DK0002021773
DK0002022235
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002026061
DK0002026228
DK0002026301
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002026814
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401

Belgb
193.000
52.000
115.000
31.000
102.000
6.701.000
369.000
257.000
2.886.000
11.317.000
909.000
4.901.000
318.000
79.000
3.907.000
1.050.000
1.332.000
4.289.000
10.869.000
4.761.000
169.000
470.000
575.000
254.000
3.765.000
675.000
1.084.000
2.714.000
5.353.000
140.000
1.632.000
9.050.000
5.908.000
2.482.000
727.000
22.254.000
51.000
569.000
640.000
3.586.000
6.739.000
2.358.000
28.102.000
50.195.000
21.453.000

18-01-2021
1 (2) Side
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DK0002027978
DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030170
DK0002030253
DK0002030337
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002030766
DK0002030840
DK0002032895
DK0002032978
DK0002033000
DK0002033513
DK0002037340
DK0002038660
DK0002038744
DK0002038827
DK0002038900
DK0002039049
DK0002040567
DK0002040641
DK0002044122
DK0002044205
DK0002044551
DK0002044635
DK0002044718
DK0002046176
DK0002046259
DK0002046333
DK0002047141
DK0002047224
DK0002047307
DK0002048628

DK0002015296
DK0002027895
DK0002030410
DK0002030840
DK0002039049

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401
20210401

20210701
20210701
20210701
20210701
20210701

22.168.000
81.297.000
19.065.000
22.498.000
6.624.000
23.360.000
39.740.000
19.647.000
150.389.000
89.524.000
104.053.000
346.702.000
536.240.000
194.475.000
1.194.000
18.153.000
5.241.000
460.648.000
184.829.000
43.215.000
286.734.000
341.572.000
107.487.000
250.675.000
24.658.000
432.775.000
70.909.000
329.536.000
1.076.000
6.792.000
260.000
200.000
13.564.000
8.211.000
1.500.000

501.000
673.000
572.000
1.794.000
1.121.000
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